Model
R404 Cooling
Capacity SC3
Cooling
Area
Fan Motor Heater
Power
Liquid
Inlet
Tube
Suction
Tube
Dimension
Qty Dia. Power Air Vol. A B C
W m² n mm W m3/h kW mm mm mm mm mm
WDD-1.3/7 1300 7 1 Ф 350 150 3110 3x0.5 Ф 12 Ф 16 780 360 465
WDD-2.2/12 2200 12 2 Ф 350 150 3110 3x0.9 Ф 12 Ф 16 1145 360 465
WDD-2.8/15 2800 15 2 Ф 350 150 3110 3x0.9 Ф 12 Ф 16 1145 360 465
WDD-3.7/22 3700 22 2 Ф 350 150 3110 3x1.2 Ф 12 Ф 16 1310 500 480
WDD-5.6/30 5600 30 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3x1.5 Ф 16 Ф 25 1530 500 565
WDD-7.5/40 7500 40 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3x1.5 Ф 16 Ф 25 1530 500 565
WDD-11.2/60 11200 60 2 Ф 500 640 8500 6x1.3 Ф 19 Ф 38 1830 670 670
WDD-14.9/80 14900 80 2 Ф 500 640 8500 6x1.5 Ф 19 Ф 38 1830 670 670
WDD-18.7/100 18700 100 3 Ф 500 640 8500 6x1.9 Ф 19 Ф 38 2310 670 670
WDD-22.4/120 22400 120 3 Ф 500 640 8500 6x2.4 Ф 19 Ф 38 2730 670 670
WDD-26.2/140 26200 140 4 Ф 500 640 8500 6x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3130 670 670
WDD-30.0/160 30000 160 4 Ф 500 640 8500 6x2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 670 670
WDD-37.4/200 37400 200 4 Ф 500 640 8500 7x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 2710 960 860
WDD-46.2/250 46200 250 4 Ф 500 640 8500 9x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 2710 960 860
WDD-57.3/310 57300 310 3 Ф 630 850 10800 9x2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3190 960 860
WDD-66.6/380 66600 380 3 Ф 630 850 10800 12x2.4 Ф 25 Ф 50 3500 1050 990
WDD-81.4/450 81400 450 4 Ф 630 850 10800 12x2.6 Ф 28 Ф 50 4120 1050 990
WDDEVAPORATOR
SERIES
WD D - 1.3 / 7
CODE MODEL
Cooling Area (m2)
Cooling Capacity (kW)
Temperature Evaporator
D@SC3    J@SC4    L@SC2
Wongso Aircooled
Evaporator
WDD EVAPORATOR SERIES FREEZER (FIN SPACING: 6mm)
Standard
Condition
Room
Temp.
Evaporation
Temp.
SC (°C) TE (°C)
SC1 10 0
SC2 0 -8
SC3 -18 -25
SC4 -25 -31
SC5 -34 -40 A B
C
 www.wongsoref.com     telp: +62-21-62201040            fax: 021-62201041            email: info@wongsoref.com
2021 by Wongso
Model
R404 Cooling
Capacity SC2
Cooling
Area
Fan Motor Heater
Power
Liquid
Inlet
Tube
Suction
Tube
Dimension
Qty Dia. Power Air Vol. A B C
W m² n mm W m3/h kW mm mm mm mm mm
WDL-2.0/10 2000 10 1 Ф 300 150 3110 2x0.5 Ф 12 Ф 16 740 360 465
WDL-3.0/15 3000 15 2 Ф 300 150 3110 2x0.9 Ф 12 Ф 16 1590 430 480
WDL-5.0/25 5000 25 2 Ф 350 280 5100 2x1.2 Ф 12 Ф 16 1530 500 565
WDL-8.0/40 8000 40 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3x1.3 Ф 16 Ф 25 1530 500 565
WDL-11.2/55 11200 55 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3x1.3 Ф 16 Ф 25 1830 560 670
WDL-16.2/80 16200 80 2 Ф 500 640 8500 3x1.3 Ф 19 Ф 38 1830 560 670
WDL-21.3/105 21300 105 2 Ф 500 640 8500 3x1.5 Ф 19 Ф 38 2310 560 670
WDL-25.0/125 25000 125 3 Ф 500 640 8500 3x1.9 Ф 19 Ф 38 2730 560 670
WDL-32.6/160 32600 160 3 Ф 500 640 8500 3x2.4 Ф 19 Ф 38 3130 560 670
WDL-37.6/185 37600 185 4 Ф 500 640 8500 3x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 560 670
WDL-42.7/210 42700 210 4 Ф 500 640 8500 3x2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3510 680 770
WDL-52.9/260 52900 260 4 Ф 500 640 8500 4x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3510 680 770
WDL-66.0/330 32600 330 4 Ф 550 850 10500 5x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 780 970
WDL-82.0/410 85000 410 3 Ф 630 850 10800 5x2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3190 900 970
WDL-94.0/500 94000 500 3 Ф 630 850 10800 6x2.4 Ф 25 Ф 50 3470 1050 970
WDL-116/600 116000 600 4 Ф 630 850 10800 6x2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 4120 1050 970
WDJ EVAPORATOR SERIES FREEZER (FIN SPACING: 9mm)
Model
R404 Cooling
Capacity SC4
Cooling
Area
Fan Motor Heater
Power
Liquid
Inlet
Tube
Suction
Tube
Dimension
Qty Dia. Power Air Vol. A B C
W m² n mm W m3/h kW mm mm mm mm mm
WDJ-1.2/8 1200 8 2 Ф 350 150 3110 3 X 0.9 Ф 12 Ф 16 1145 360 465
WDJ-2.1/15 2100 15 3 Ф 350 150 3110 3 X 1.2 Ф 12 Ф 16 1590 430 480
WDJ-3.6/20 3600 20 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3 X 1.5 Ф 16 Ф 25 1530 500 565
WDJ-4.6/30 4600 30 2 Ф 400 280 5100 3 X 1.5 Ф 16 Ф 25 1530 500 565
WDJ-7.1/40 7100 40 2 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X1.3 Ф 19 Ф 38 1830 560 670
WDJ-8.9/55 8900 55 2 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X1.5 Ф 19 Ф 38 1830 560 670
WDJ-11.6/70 11600 70 3 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X1.9 Ф 19 Ф 38 2310 560 670
WDJ-14.3/85 14300 85 3 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X2.4 Ф 19 Ф 38 2730 560 670
WDJ-17.1/100 17100 100 4 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3130 560 670
WDJ-19.6/115 19600 115 4 Ф 500 640 8500 6 X 2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 560 670
WDJ-23.1/140 23100 140 2 Ф 630 850 10800 7 X 2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 2210 960 890
WDJ-28.0/170 28000 170 3 Ф 630 850 10800 9 X 2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 740 890
WDJ-34.6/210 34600 210 3 Ф 630 850 10800 9 X 2.8 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 960 890
WDJ-41.2/255 41200 255 3 Ф 630 850 10800 12 X 2.4 Ф 25 Ф 50 3530 1050 990
WDJ-49.5/295 49500 300 4 Ф 630 850 10800 12 X 2.6 Ф 25 Ф 50 4320 1050 990
WDJ WDL
WDL EVAPORATOR SERIES CHILLER (FIN SPACING: 4.5 mm)
 www.wongsoref.com     telp: +62-21-62201040            fax: 021-62201041            email: info@wongsoref.com
2021 by Wongso